anMeHMMOCTb3quaCﬂ1KaBTOMO6MnﬂM

MpoussoauTtenb

AUDI A5 (8T3) 2.0 TDI
AUDI A5 (8T3) 3.0 TDI

AUDI A5 (8T3) 3.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A5 (8T3) S5 gquattro

AUDI A5 (8T3) S5 quattro
AUDI A5 (8T3) 2.0 TDI quattro
AUDI A5 (8T3) 3.0 TFSI quattro

AUDI A4 (8K2, B8) 1.8 TESI

AUDI A4 (8K2, B8) 1.8 TESI gquattro

AUDI A4 (8K2, B8) 3.0 TESI quattro

AUDI A4 (8K2, B8) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A4 (8K2, B8) 2.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A4 (8K2, B8) 3.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A4 (8K2, B8) 3.0 TDI

AUDI A4 (8K2, B8) 3.2 FSI quattro

AUDI A4 (8K2, B8) 3.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A4 (8K2, B8) S4 quattro

AUDI A4 (8K2, B8) 3.2 FSI

AUDI A4 Avant (8K5, B8) 1.8 TFSI

AUDI A4 Avant (8K5, B8) 3.0 TFSI quattro

AUDI A4 Avant (8K5, B8) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A4 Avant (8K5, B8) 3.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A4 Avant (8K5, B8) 3.0 TDI

AUDI A4 Avant (8K5, B8) 3.2 FSI quattro

lNop

10.2011 -.
10.2011 -.

10.2011 -.

10.2011 -.

06.2007 - .
12.2011 -.
12.2011 -.

11.2011 -
12.2015

11.2011 -
12.2015

02.2012 -
12.2015

11.2011 -
12.2015

11.2011 -
12.2015

11.2011 -
12.2015

11.2011 -
12.2015

11.2007 -
03.2012

11.2007 -
03.2012

11.2008 -
12.2015

09.2008 -
03.2012

11.2011 -
12.2015

02.2012 -
12.2015

11.2011 -
12.2015

11.2011 -
12.2015

11.2011 -
12.2015

04.2008 -
03.2012

kB

130
150

180

245

260
130
200

125

125

200

130

130

180

150

195

176

245

195

125

200

130

180

150

195

Koa
aABurartens

CGLC
CLAB

CDUC,
CKVB,
CKVC

CAKA,
CGXC,
CTUB,
CGWC,
CREC,
CTDA

CAUA
CGLC
CMUA

CJEB

CJEB
CMUA,
CRED
CGLC,
CMGB
CGLC

CDUC,
CKVB,
CKVC

CLAB

CALA

CAPA,
CCWA,
CCLA

CAKA,

CCBA,

CGXC,
CTUB,
CGWC,
CREC

CALA

CJEB

CMUA,
CRED

CGLC
CDUC,
CKVB,
CKvC

CLAB

CALA

n.c.

177
204

245

333

354
177
272

170

170

272

177

177

245

204

265

240

333

265

170

272

177

245

204

265

KyO.
cMm

1968
2967

2967

2995

4163
1968
2995

1798
1798
2995
1968

1968

2967

2967

3197

2967

2995

3197
1798
2995

1968

2967

2967

3197

Bup c6opku

Kyne
Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne
Kyne
Kyne

cenaH
cenaH
cefaH
cefaH

cepaH

cefaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cefaH

cefaH
yHuBepcan
yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan



AUDI A4 Avant (8K5, B8) 3.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A4 Avant (8K5, B8) S4 guattro

AUDI A4 Avant (8K5, B8) 3.2 FSI

AUDI Q5 (8R) 2.0 TFSI hybrid quattro

AUDI Q5 (8R) 2.0 TFSI quattro

AUDI Q5 (8R) 2.0 TDI quattro

AUDI Q5 (8R) 2.0 TDI quattro

AUDI Q5 (8R) 3.0 TDI quattro

AUDI Q5 (8R) 2.0 TDI quattro

AUDI Q5 (8R) SQ5 TDI quattro

AUDI Q5 (8R) 2.0 TESI quattro

AUDI Q5 (8R) 3.0 TESI quattro

AUDI Q5 (8R) 2.0 TESI quattro

AUDI Q5 (8R) 2.0 TDI

AUDI Q5 (8R) 2.0 TDI quattro

AUDI Q5 (8R) 3.0 TDI guattro

AUDI Q5 (8R) SQ5 TFESI quattro

AUDI A5 kabpwo (8F7) 2.0 TDI
AUDI A5 kabpwo (8F7) 3.0 TDI

AUDI A5 kabpuo (8F7) 3.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A5 kabpwo (8F7) 1.8 TESI

AUDI A5 kabpwuo (8F7) 2.0 TDI
AUDI A5 kabpuo (8F7) 2.0 TDI quattro
AUDI A5 kabpwvo (8F7) 3.0 TFSI quattro

AUDI A5 kabpwuo (8F7) S5 quattro

AUDI A5 Sportback (8TA) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A5 Sportback (8TA) 3.0 TDI

AUDI A5 Sportback (8TA) 3.0 TDI quattro

04.2008 -
03.2012

11.2008 -
12.2015

09.2008 -
03.2012

06.2011 - .

11.2008 - .

08.2009 - .

08.2009 - .

06.2012 - .
06.2012 - .

12.2012 -.
06.2012 - .
06.2012 - .
05.2013 - .

05.2013 - .

05.2013 - .
11.2013 -.
05.2013 - .

10.2011 -.
10.2011 -.

10.2011 -.

10.2011 -.

10.2011 -.
01.2012 -.
11.2011 -.

06.2009 - .

10.2011 -.

10.2011 -.

10.2011 -.

176

245

195

155

155

105

100

180
130

230
165
200
162

110

110
190
260

130
150

180

125

105
130
200

245

130

150

180

CAPA,
CCWA,
CCLA

CAKA,
CCBA,
CGXC,
CTUB,
CGWC,
CREC

CALA

CHJA

CDNC,
CAEB,
CPMA

CAGA,
CJCA

CAGB,
CJCB,
CSuB

CDUD

CGLC,
CMGB

CGQB,
cvucC

CNCD

CTUC,
CTVA

CPMB

CJCD,
CSUA

CJCD,
CSUA

CTBA

CTUD,
CTXA

CGLC
CLAB

CDUC,
CKVC

CABD,
CJEB

CJCA
CGLC
CMUA

CAKA,
CCBA,
CGXC,
CTUB,
CGWC,
CREC,
CTDA

CGLC

CLAB

CDUC,
CKVB,
CKvC

240

333

265

211

211

143

136

245

177

313
224
272
220

150

150
258
354

177
204

245

170

143
177
272

333

177

204

245

2967

2995

3197

1984

1984

1968

1968

2967
1968

2967
1984
2995
1984

1968

1968
2967
2995

1968
2967

2967

1798

1968
1968
2995

2995

1968

2967

2967

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

BEe34ex0[ 3aKpbIThIi

BE3/1eX0/, 3aKPbIThIi

BEe34ex0[ 3aKpbIThIi

BE3/1eX0/ 3aKpbIThIi

BE3/1eX0/, 3aKpbIThIi

BE3/1eX0/, 3aKpbIThIi

Be34exo[ 3aKpbIThIi
BE34ex0[ 3aKpbIThI
BE34ex0[ 3aKpbIThI
Be34exo[ 3aKpbIThIi

BE34ex0[ 3aKpbIThI

Be34exo[ 3aKpbIThIi
BE34eX0[ 3aKpbIThI
Be34exo[ 3aKpbIThIi

kabpuro
kabpuro

kabpuro

kabpuro

kabpuro
kabpuro
kabpuro

kabpuro

HaknoHHas 3agHssa
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHssa
4YacCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHss
yacTb



AUDI A5 Sportback (8TA) 1.8 TESI

AUDI A5 Sportback (8TA) 3.0 TESI quattro

AUDI A5 Sportback (8TA) 2.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A5 Sportback (8TA) S5 guattro

AUDI A8 (4H

) 6.3 W12 quattro

AUDI A8 (4H

) 3.0 TESI guattro

AUDI A8 (4H

) 3.0 TDI

AUDI A8 (4H

) 3.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A8 (4H

) S8 quattro

AUDI A8 (4H

) 4.0 TESI guattro

AUDI A8 (4H

) 3.0 TESI quattro

AUDI A8 (4H

) 2.0 TESI hybrid

AUDI A8 (4H

) 3.0 TESI quattro

AUDI A8 (4H

) 4.2 FSI quattro

AUDI A8 (4H

) 3.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A8 (4H

) 4.2 TDI quattro

AUDI A8 (4H

) 3.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A7 Sportback (4GA, 4GF) 3.0 TDI

AUDI A7 Sportback (4GA, 4GF) 3.0 TDI

quattro

AUDI A7 Sportback (4GA, 4GF) 2.8 ESI

AUDI A7 Sportback (4GA, 4GF) 3.0 TESI

quattro

AUDI A7 Sportback (4GA, 4GF) S7 quattro

AUDI A7 Sportback (4GA, 4GF) 3.0 TDI

quattro

AUDI A7 Sportback (4GA, 4GF) 2.8 ESI

quattro

AUDI A7 Sportback (4GA, 4GF) 3.0 TFSI

quattro

AUDI A7 Sportback (4GA, 4GF) 3.0 TDI

quattro

08.2011 - .

12.2011 -.

12.2011 -.

01.2010 -.

01.2011 -.

06.2010 - .

09.2011 -.

08.2010 - .

04.2012 - .
03.2012 - .
11.2011 -.

02.2012 - .

07.2010 - .

11.2009 - .

07.2010 - .

11.2009 -.
11.2012 -.

11.2010 -.

12.2010 -.

02.2011 - .

01.2011 -.

02.2012 - .

11.2011 -.

10.2010 -.

10.2010 -.

10.2010 -.

125

200

130

245

368

245

150

155

382
309
228

155

213

273

184

258
176

150

150

150

228

309

230

150

220

180

CJEB

CMUA

CGLC

CAKA,
CGXC,
CTUB,
CGWC,
CREC,
CTDA

CEJA,
CTNA

CMDA,
CGXC,
CTUB,
CREC,
CTDA

CLAB

CDTB,
CTBB

CGTA,
CTFA

CEUA

CGWD,
CREA

CHJA

CGXA,
CGWA,
CREG

CDRA

CDTA,
CMHA,
CDTC

CDSB
CPNA

CLAB
CLAA

CHVA

CGXB,
CTTA,
CTUA,
CGWD

CEUC

CGQB

CNYA,
CHVA

CGWSB,
CHMA

CDUC,
CKVB,
CKVC,
CDUD

170

272

177

333

500

333

204
211

520
420
310
211

290

371

250

351
239

204

204

204

310

420

313

204

300

245

1798

2995

1968

2995

6299

2995

2967

2967

3993
3993
2995

1984

2995

4163

2967

4134
2967

2967

2967

2773

2995

3993

2967

2773

2995

2967

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHas
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHas
4acCTb

cefaH

cepaH

cepaH

cefaH

cenaH
cenaH
cenaH

cefaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH
cepaH

HaknoHHas 3agHssa
YacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHssa
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHssa
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHssa
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHssa
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHssa
4YacCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHas
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
yacTb



AUDI A6 (4G2, C7,4GC) 2.8 FSI

AUDI A6 (4G2, C7, 4GC) 2.8 FSI quattro

AUDI A6 (4G2, C7, 4GC) 3.0 TFSI quattro

AUDI A6 (4G2, C7,4GC) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A6 (4G2, C7,4GC) 3.0 TDI
AUDI A6 (4G2, C7, 4GC) 3.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A6 (4G2, C7, 4GC) 3.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A6 (4G2, C7,4GC) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A6 (4G2, C7,4GC) 2.0 TFSI

AUDI A6 (4G2, C7, 4GC) 3.0 TDI quattro
AUDI A6 (4G2, C7, 4GC) S6 quattro

AUDI A6 (4G2, C7, 4GC) 3.0 TFSI guattro

AUDI A6 (4G2, C7, 4GC) 2.0 TESI

AUDI A6 (4G2, C7, 4GC) 2.0 TESI hybrid

AUDI A6 (4G2, C7, 4GC) 2.0 TESI guattro

AUDI A6 (4G2, C7, 4GC) 2.0 TESI
AUDI A6 (4G2, C7, 4GC) 2.0 TESI guattro

AUDI A6 Avant (4G5, C7, 4GD) 2.8 FSI

AUDI A6 Avant (4G5, C7, 4GD) 2.8 FSI
quattro

AUDI A6 Avant (4G5, C7, 4GD) 3.0 TESI
quattro

AUDI A6 Avant (4G5, C7, 4GD) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A6 Avant (4G5, C7, 4GD) 3.0 TDI

AUDI A6 Avant (4G5, C7, 4GD) 3.0 TDI
quattro

AUDI A6 Avant (4G5, C7, 4GD) 3.0 TDI
quattro

AUDI A6 Avant (4G5, C7, 4GD) 2.0 TDI
AUDI A6 Avant (4G5, C7, 4GD) 3.0 TDI
quattro

AUDI A6 Avant (4G5, C7, 4GD) S6 quattro

AUDI A6 Avant (4G5, C7, 4GD) 2.0 TESI
AUDI A6 Avant (4G5, C7, 4GD) 3.0 TESI
quattro

AUDI A6 Allroad (4GH, 4GJ) 3.0 TESI
gquattro

AUDI A6 Allroad (4GH, 4GJ) 3.0 TDI
quattro

AUDI A6 Allroad (4GH, 4GJ) 3.0 TDI
quattro

AUDI A6 Allroad (4GH, 4GJ) 3.0 TDI
quattro

11.2010 -
04.2015

11.2010 -
04.2015

11.2010 -
05.2012

03.2011 - .

11.2010 -.
03.2011 -.

03.2011 -.

03.2011 - .
05.2011 - .
11.2011 -.
02.2012 - .

03.2011 -.

03.2011 -
05.2013

11.2011 -.

05.2012 -
05.2013

05.2013 - .
05.2013 - .

05.2011 -
04.2015

05.2011 -
04.2015

05.2011 -
05.2012

05.2011 - .
05.2011 - .

05.2011 -.

05.2011 -.

05.2011 - .
11.2011 -.

02.2012 - .
06.2011 - .

11.2011 -.

01.2012 - .

01.2012 - .

01.2012 - .

01.2012 - .

150

150

220

130

150
150

180

120
132
230
309

228

155

155

155

162
162

150

150

220

130
150

150

180

120
230

309
132

228

228

150

180

230

CHVA

CHVA

CGWB
CGLC,
CMGB
CLAB
CLAA

CDUC,
CKVB,
CKVC,
CDuUD

CGLD
CDNB
CGQB
CEUC
CGXB,

CTUA,
CGWD
CAEB
CHJA
CAEB

CAED
CAED

CHVA
CHVA

CGWB

CGLC,
CMGB

CLAB
CLAA
CDUC,
CKVB,

CKVC,
CDuUD

CGLD
CGQB

CEUC
CDNB

CGWD
CGWD

CLAA

CKVC,
CDUD

CGQB

204

204

300

177

204
204

245

163
180
313
420

310

211

211

211

220
220

204

204

300

177
204

204

245

163
313

420
180

310

310

204

245

313

2773

2773

2995

1968

2967
2967

2967

1968
1984
2967
3993

2995

1984

1984

1984

1984
1984

2773

2773

2995

1968
2967

2967

2967

1968
2967

3993
1984

2995

2995

2967

2967

2967

cenaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH
cefaH

cepaH

cenaH
cenaH
cenaH
cenaH

cefaH

cefaH

cepaH

cefaH

cefaH
cefaH

yHuBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan
yHuUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHMBepcan
yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan
yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuUBepcan

yHMBepcan



PORSCHE MACAN (95B) 3.0 S 02.2014 - . 250 MCT.MA 340 2997 Be3exo[ 3aKpbITbIN
PORSCHE MACAN (95B) 3.6 Turbo 02.2014 - . 294 MCT.LA 400 3604 Be3exo[ 3aKpbITbIN
PORSCHE MACAN (95B) 3.0 S Diesel 02.2014 - . 190 MCT.BA 258 2967 BE34ex0[ 3aKpbIThIi




